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A.ES, LLC 
2890 S County Road 7 
Tiffin, OH 44883 
(419) 618-0899 

November 14, 2018 

ODOTD2 
317 E. Poe Road, Bowling Green, Ohio 43402 

 
RE: Surveyor's Certification for SEN-101-2.28 Centerline Monumentation PID 102817 

 
I, Terrence Wright, P.S. hereby certify that the proposed centerline monumentation has been set 
per the right of way plan during the construction of project SEN-101-2.28, PID 102817. 

 
All of my work contained herein was conducted in accordance with Ohio Administrative Code 
4733-37 commonly known as "A Minimum Standards for Boundary Surveys in the State of 
Ohio" unless otherwise noted. 

 
The words I and my as used herein are to mean myself or someone under my direct supervision. 

 
 
 

ii !.J/,'o 
Terrence 
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  J-K     S 42° 20' 36" E      9.42'

  H-I     S 42° 19' 43" E      10.32'

  J-H     S 0° 53' 33" W      130.98'

COURSE      BEARING         DISTANCE

SENECA COUNTY  

PER S.V. 16, PG. 55

WEST RW LINE C.R. 13

EAST LINE SECTION 17

FOUND MONUMENT TABLE

R/W MON.

SEE SURVEY CERTIFICATION

NORTH (Y) EAST (X) DESCRIPTIONPOINT

532,928.893

A
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F

G
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J

1,788,680.716

533,326.767 1,789,165.943

533,269.047 1,789,100.943

533,599.872 1,789,422.344

533,629.984 1,789,454.590

533,671.638 1,789,455.252

532,887.281 1,789,442.949

532,879.653 1,789,449.897

533,018.243 1,789,444.989

533,011.284 1,789,451.331K

1,787,941.542532,256.082 P.I. STA. 101+68.47, REF. 5, SHEET 6 OF 27

P.I. STA. 111+68.00, REF. 6, SHEET 7 OF 27

P.I. STA. 121+68.11, REF. 7, SHEET 8 OF 27

E. LINE SEC. 17, CAPPED 5/8" IRON PIN, HANK & ASSOCIATES

E. LINE SEC. 17, 5/8" IRON PIN, S.V. 16, PG. 55

E. LINE SEC. 17, 5/8" IRON PIN, S.V. 16, PG. 55

12" WOOD POST, S.V. 16 PG. 55

1" IRON PIPE, S.V. 16 PG. 55, 29.69' RT. OF |

5/8" IRON PIPE, S.V. 16 PG. 55, 30.50' RT. OF |

E. LINE SEC. 17, MAG NAIL FOUND, S.V. 16 PG. 55

3/8" CAPPED IRON PIN, P.S. 5647

COORDINATES (GRID)
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TAKE

GROSS
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NET
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STRUC-

FUND

TYPE

RECORD

OWNERS

NOTE:

UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

MATERIAL OR EQUIPMENT BY THE CONTRACTOR

EASEMENTS TO BE USED FOR STORAGE OF

UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES ARE TEMPORARY

TOTAL NUMBER OF :

3  OWNERSHIPS

3  PARCELS

0  TOTAL TAKES

0  OWNERSHIPS W/ STRUCTURES INVOLVED

NET RESIDUE = RECORD AREA - TOTAL PRO - NET TAKE

NET TAKE = GROSS TAKE - PRO IN TAKE (c) = CALCULATED AREA

* DENOTES RIGHT OF WAY ENCROACHMENT

10-SH 0.263 0.040 0.000 0.040 2.197 STATE

SH = STANDARD HIGHWAY EASEMENT

TYPES OF TITLE LEGEND:

DOROTHY M. SCHOLL 2, 4 D.V. 393, PG. 47 D17000234120100

GRANTEE:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN.

THE OHIO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ALL RIGHT OF WAY ACQUIRED IN THE NAME OF
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2.17

0.997

11-SH ANDREW S. SCHOLL 2, 4 O.R. 312, PG. 1118 D17000234120000

12-SH THE STATE OF OHIO D.V. 253, PG. 481 D17005248560000

13 STEVEN J. CHOLODEWITSCH 2, 4 O.R. 337, PG. 1309 D17000222760000

        BE OF 12 MONTH DURATION.

NOTE:  ALL TEMPORARY PARCELS TO

0.046 0.000 0.046

0.086 0.000 0.086

NO TAKE

0.834
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0.368

13.460

1.736

0.917
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D17005248680000

D17000248640000

D17000248700000

D17005248600000

D17005248780000

D17000248780000

D17005248740000

D17005248760000

D17000248760000

D17005248620000

D17000248620000

2, 3, 4

3 5.55

171.5

38

32

23.72

19.7

8.75

47.75

29

10

11

399.14 0.046 397.384TOTAL
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OWNERSHIP VERIFIED BY

DATE COMPLETED

DATE:

DATE:

MARTIN J. FARKAS

MARTIN J. FARKAS

 31 JANUARY 2017 

12OCT16

31JAN17
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